Standard Foam-Filled Dock Floats
Dock Floatation
It’s time to build an unsinkable dock with BARR’s vast line of EPS foam-filled dock
floats. ACOE-approved with an industry-leading 15 year warranty, our standard dock
floats are resistant to UV rays and damage by animals, ice, bumps by watercraft
and contact deterioration from petroleum products. With a one piece roto-molded
polyethylene shell, they’re relatively lightweight and are highly cost effective
compared to concrete systems. Extra wide ribbing on the exterior of the
floats provides easier tool access during install and tank
tested buoyancy ratings are +0/-5%.
barrplastics.com 1.800.665.4499
Part # Size (in)
w x l x h
Weight
(lbs)
Buoyancy
(lbs)
BD2436-12 36 x 24 x 12 24 327
BD2436-16 36 x 24 x 16 28 442
BD2436-20 36 x 24 x 20 32 524
BD2448-8 48 x 24 x 8 25 287
BD2448-12 48 x 24 x 12 31 434
BD2448-16 48 x 24 x 16 37 598
BD2448-18 48 x 24 x 18 38 642
BD2448-20 48 x 24 x 20 43 719
BD2448-24 48 x 24 x 24 46 867
2436-08 36 x 24 x 8 20 215
2448-36 48 x 24 x 36 70 1314
2496-08 96 x 24 x 8 52 555
2496-12 96 x 24 x 12 64 839
2496-16 96 x 24 x 12 75 1140
2 Foot Series
3 Foot Series
Part # Size (in)
w x l x h
Weight
(lbs)
Buoyancy
(lbs)
BD3648-8 48 x 36 x 8 32 471
BD3648-12 48 x 36 x 12 44 691
BD3648-16 48 x 36 x 16 51 905
BD3648-20 48 x 36 x 20 59 1114
BD3648-24 48 x 36 x 24 67 1346
BD3672-12 72 x 36 x 12 65 1059
BD3672-16 72 x 36 x 16 72 1359
BD3672-20 72 x 36 x 20 84 1727
BD3672-24 72 x 36 x 24 96 2090
BD3672-32 72 x 36 x 32 107 2575
BD3696-12 96 x 36 x 12 81 1414
BD3696-16 96 x 36 x 16 94 1822
BD3696-20 96 x 36 x 20 114 2298
BD3696-24 96 x 36 x 24 127 2687
3648-08 48 x 36 x 8 37 429
3648-18 48 x 36 x 18 52 982
3696-32 48 x 36 x 32 152 3409
4 Foot Series
Additional Sizes
Part # Size (in)
w x l x h
Weight
(lbs)
Buoyancy
(lbs)
BD2072-8 72 x 20 x 8 32 376
BD2072-10 72 x 20 x 10 34 450
BD2096-10 96 x 20 x 10 40 595
BD1248-12 48 x 12 x 12 17 203
BD1248-20 48 x 12 x 20 27 345
BD4272-16 72 x 42 x 16 84 1627
4272-12 72 x 42 x 12 70 1159
1848-36 48 x 18 x 36 53 920
Contact BARR
Plastics Today!
Part # Size (in)
w x l x h
Weight
(lbs)
Buoyancy
(lbs)
BD4848-12 48 x 48 x 12 53 937
BD4848-16 48 x 48 x 16 67 1220
BD4848-20 48 x 48 x 20 77 1520
BD4848-24 48 x 48 x 24 88 1799
BD4860-12 60 x 48 x 12 63 1190
BD4860-12 60 x 48 x 16 80 1552
BD4860-20 60 x 48 x 20 87 1900
BD4860-24 60 x 48 x 24 98 2300
BD4872-12 72 x 48 x 12 83 1406
BD4872-16 72 x 48 x 16 96 1863
BD4872-20 72 x 48 x 20 112 2280
BD4872-24 72 x 48 x  24 126 2702
BD4872-32 72 x 48 x 32 166 3560
BD4896-12 96 x 48 x 12 110 1834
BD4896-16 96 x 48 x 16 130 2475
BD4896-20 96 x 48 x 20 144 3076
BD4896-24 96 x 48x 24 164 3618
BD4896-32 96 x 48 x 32 227 4804
4848-32 48 x 48 x 32 106 2191
4860-32 48 x 60 32 130 2800
4872-28 72 x 48 x 28 141 3042
48120-20 120 x 48 x 20 176 3692
barrplastics.com | 1.800.665.4499